

Pickens.Chimney <pickens.chimney@gmail.com>

## Entry Received | Global Recognition Awards

1 message

**Peter Jermyn | Global Recognition Awards** <pj@globalrecognitionawards.org> Mon, To: pickens.chimney@gmail.com

Mon, Dec 16, 2024 at 9:03 PM

We have received your entry to the Global Recognition Awards.

Our judges will consider your application including which category most suits your business and/or brand.

We will be in touch shortly.

Peter Jermyn



Peter Jermyn Global Recognition Awards

- pj@globalrecognitionawards.org
- www.globalrecognitionawards.org